Cannington: 27 September 2021

R1
15:48

Free Entry Tabtouch Park
Maiden 275m

15:48 27 Sep

NAME

Casey Keeping
Long Stint
Fundamentalist
Vandliner
Vacant Box
Absolute Fun
You See Lina

Kakadu Storm

Try the Chef's Special
NOV 275m

16:27 27 Sep

NAME

Raven Loon

7-= Double Humphrey
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Little Jay

So Salubrious
Hello I'M Carley
Kiki Tonic
Really Baby
Serial Stalker
Seen The Odds

Oakley Charger

R5

17.04

Greyhound Gossip
5th Grade 275m
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17:04 27 Sep

NAME

Elsie Tux

He's A Hotshot
Nitro Jack

Tuta Bye Bye
Elarbee Presley
Blue Runnings
Pad Up Elyse
Ace Chase
Honey Hush

All Cashed Up

TRAINER

Brad Cook
Barry Mcpherson
Rod Noden

Justin Wood

Lexia Isaac
Mick Mclennan

Derek Coldstream

TRAINER

John Magistro
Derek Coldstream
Rod Noden

Pete Brown

Phillip Worthington
Jackie Wilson

Barry Mcpherson
Dave Brown

Jen Thompson

Justin Wood

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
John Magistro
Brad Cook
Victoria Cook
Brad Cook

Bill Choules

Pete Brown
Perry Marotta
Neville Smith

David Magistro

Kennel closes 15:03

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

4487

85

6

8856

644

8666

66

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

16.73

16.79

NBT

17.13

16.49

16.90

NBT

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

7522

4685

3783

7314

6775

3826

5686

4167

4888

5526

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

16.21

16.80

16.20

16.30

16.28

NBT

16.30

16.42

16.41

16.25

$1,050 - $315- $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

2551

5731

2433

2321

1148

6316

2214

4315

2185

3517

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

16.13

16.19

16.07

16.10

16.37

16.30

16.15

16.19

16.11

16.15

16:12 | Maiden 275m
16:12 27 Sep

NAME

Aaron Keeping (SCR)
Shoe Shine Jo
Lightning Fun
Adhira Jet

Vacant Box

Prime Sky

Gavran

el - (o [l ~ TR O

Rockabye Luna

Love the Chase

R4
1647 | NOV 275m
16:47 27 Sep
NAME

n Not Quite Orson
—

:2: In His Honour
E—

3 Elenore Brave
Joanna Keeping
5 Oakley Reign
E Sapphire Girl
Ruthless Ruth
B Sisters Really

,/93 Seen The Odds
4
ﬂ(n Oakley Charger

17:22 | NOV 520m
17:22 27 Sep

NAME

lolar
—
:2.: Piper Fire
E—
3 Vacant Box
Nanna's Nose
5 Poppy Passion

Vacant Box

Fawn Mower
B Provider

R2 Box 1 Restaurant Open

TRAINER

Brad Cook
Rod Noden
Lexia Isaac

Barry Mcpherson

Glen Price

Michael Hine

Jackie Wilson

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington

Perry Marotta
Neville Smith
Brad Cook
Justin Wood

Bill Choules

Rod Noden
Barry Mcpherson
Jen Thompson

Justin Wood

R6 Property Plus Real Estate

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

Jackie Wilson

Damien Crudeli

Phillip Worthington

Krystal Shinners

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50

$1K - $300 - $150 - $50
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2342 NBT
5758 17.02
6875 NBT
72 16.40
2 16.37
N/A NBT
6335 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55

$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3458 16.40
6878 16.64
5788 16.08
8261 16.32
6178 16.50
2127 16.24
4256 16.28
4365 16.38
4888 16.41
5526 16.25

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,320 - $405 - $200 - $70

$1.3K - $410 - $200 - $70
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5524 NBT
8243 30.60
4456 30.90
5332 30.51
7371 30.34
1767 30.58
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Cannington: 27 September 2021

Kennel closes 15:03

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R7 Fuller Fitness PRIZE MONEY R8 greyhoundfacts.com.au PRIZE MONEY
17.39 | Free For All 275m $1,900 1801 | 5th Grade 380m $1,735
17:39 27 Sep $1,260 - $380 - $190 - $70 18:01 27 Sep $1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.3K-$380-$190 - $70 $1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Maximum Sarah Tony Williams 3513 15.93 Moment To Salsa Sarah Appleton 4117 22.07
— —
=7-= Kingsbrae Kenzie Dave Brown 5311  NBT =7-= Natural lvy Terry Erenshaw 4261  21.64
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Urana Mac May Leach 6776 22.26
n Private Nangar Tony Williams 3522 15.90 Chittering Mist Colleen Pierson 5122 22.09
5  schnapps Night David Magistro 6154  16.10 5 vacantBox
Vacant Box E Henry Keeping Brad Cook 2118 21.79
Fawn Roller John Righetti 1434 15.90 Zipper Zip Zip Glen Currie 1535 21.95
E Roll Out Terry Erenshaw 2111 15.76 B Ant Man Jackie Wilson 5221 NBT
RO Sign Strategy Call Phil PRIZE MONEY R10 Auto Owls Bentley PRIZE MONEY
18:25 | 6th Grade 520m $1,910 18:4a | 4th/5th Grade 520m $2,075
18:25 27 Sep $1,265 - $385 - $195 - $65 18:44 27 Sep $1,375-$420-$210- $70
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $65 $1.4K - $420 - $210 - $70
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ruby Red Lomar James Jeffries 6533 30.47 n Minotaur Tux Mick Mclennan 3473 30.01
— —
:2.: West On Floyd Damien Crudeli 8674  31.11 =7/= West On Nero Damien Crudeli 2176  NBT
E— E—
3 Just Jazzy Justin Wood 7846  30.16 3 Elite Weapon Shayne Williams 2151 29.89
n Madame Josie Damien Crudeli 5868  30.21 Rhonda Lily Krystal Shinners 1412 30.21
5 West On Murphy Damien Crudeli 8865  30.44 5 Vacant Box
E West On Axel Damien Crudeli 6848  29.98 E Cash Back John Righetti 5315  30.29
Fang It Flatty Justin Wood 3353  30.21 West On Bloom Damien Crudeli 5855  29.90
E Kiss My Boss May Leach 6747  30.38 B Winging It Jackie Wilson 1333 30.55
R11 Tommy Shelby at Stud PRIZE MONEY R12 greyhoundsaspets.com.au PRIZE MONEY
19:01 | 6th Grade 380m $1,650 7918 | 5th/6th Grade 275m $1,575
19:01 27 Sep $1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55 19:18 27 Sep $1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55 $1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sam Malone Glen Currie 5668  22.50 Bergkamp Jen Thompson 5676  16.21
Dave Brown 4664  NBT Exploded Ravioli Colleen Pierson 2528 NBT
E— E—
3 Tom The Love Phillip Worthington 7668 22.90 3 Hungry Hippy Victoria Cook 4654 16.17
n Polly Gray John Magistro 2827  21.87 Moondyne Boy Bill Choules 5656 16.48
5 Share The Fun Pete Brown 3483 22.06 5 Bella's Way Phillip Worthington 5747 16.19
E Moment Tempted Sarah Appleton 3874  22.14 E Mystery Guess Greg Batty 6373 16.12
Saint Ruby Phillip Worthington 1656  21.99 Dandalup Duke Jen Thompson 8788 16.37
E Turbo Charger Derek Coldstream 8676  22.32 B Guesses Glen Price 6187  16.19
707
,’/ Jenny Hook Jen Thompson 5352 16.11
’
.](n Junk Yard Kerry James Jeffries 3376 16.19
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